
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

5
17

123
6,007
5,025
1,426

4
19

145
4,108
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-196

6
17

187
4,201
3,814
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9
12

247
5,014
3,960
1,561

10
14

339
5,208
4,757
1,040

GAT Area  Leader:  Jitsuhiro Yamada

February Only Results

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

3
3

64
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429
245

0
0
5

285
342
-40

2
0

44
433
264
218

3
2

76
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342
364

4
0

119
647
419
364

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

3
12

76
2,284
2,937

-467

2
12

81
1,370
2,739

-1,184

7
14

174
1,791
2,389

-362

12
6

296
2,050
2,460

-17

7
10

229
1,653
2,441

-494

February Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 3 Results

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 330 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
4

73
764
596
320

0
7
7

412
648

-205

0
2
8

503
405
141

1
6

32
540
479
169

2
2

74
511
683
-56

MD 331 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
0

353
318

41

0
1
2

237
291
-43

1
1

21
201
250
-20

1
2

26
337
263
107

0
1
0

332
282

64

MD 332 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

492
423
100

1
2

53
368
417

24

2
1

59
332
306
106

2
0

42
411
340
125

2
2

47
586
403
245

MD 333 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
5
1
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772
-10

2
4

48
561
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22

1
4

24
550
526

64

1
1

34
693
477
285

1
1

49
632
543
157

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
10
74

2,329
2,109

451

3
14

110
1,578
1,974

-202

4
8

112
1,586
1,487

291

5
9

134
1,981
1,559

686

5
6

170
2,061
1,911

410

GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Akiko Ogawa

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 330 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

44
38
57
30

0
0
1

24
35

-10

0
0
1

41
24
18

1
2

27
82
20
90

1
0

20
72
59
35

MD 331 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

20
19

1

0
0
0
8

21
-13

1
0

20
18
24
14

0
0
1

20
31
-8

0
0
0

40
24
18

MD 332 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

38
39
-1

0
0
4

22
27

1

0
0
0

25
19

8

1
0

21
23
37

8

0
0
1

62
32
31

MD 333 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
2
0

124
91
39

0
0
0

65
48
21

0
0
0

85
40
45

0
0
4

120
37
89

0
0
1

93
33
61

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
2

44
220
206

69

0
0
5

119
131

-1

1
0

21
169
107

85

2
2

53
245
125
179

1
0

22
267
148
145

February Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Akiko Ogawa

GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 330 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
2

44
205
332
-70

0
4
4

128
280

-142

1
2

29
236
253

17

1
4

30
230
264

31

1
2

32
158
341

-130

MD 331 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

108
225

-116

0
1
0

61
196

-132

1
0

20
84

180
-74

2
0

60
111
160

19

0
1
0

106
135
-27

MD 332 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

179
216
-31

1
1

50
108
254
-87

2
1

53
125
199
-14

2
0

44
137
190

-4

2
2

46
169
176

42

MD 333 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
6
5

302
390
-57

1
2

23
193
299
-67

2
5

46
254
319
-10

3
0

68
359
318
112

1
1

47
228
258

20

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
8

49
794

1,163
-274

2
8

77
490

1,029
-428

6
8

148
699
951
-81

8
4

202
837
932
158

4
6

125
661
910
-95

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Akiko Ogawa
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 334 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

981
851
164

0
0
1

662
735
-51

0
2
4

745
651
126

0
1
7

824
669
210

2
0

73
888
826
170

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

981
851
164

0
0
1

662
735
-51

0
2
4

745
651
126

0
1
7

824
669
210

2
0

73
888
826
170

GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Chikao Suzuki

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 334 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

105
49
60

0
0
0

36
59

-22

0
0
0

72
37
35

0
0
0

80
50
33

2
0

67
72
79
61

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

105
49
60

0
0
0

36
59

-22

0
0
0

72
37
35

0
0
0

80
50
33

2
0

67
72
79
61

February Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Chikao Suzuki

GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 334 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

360
490

-121

0
0
0

236
469

-227

0
2
0

343
363
-12

1
1

20
274
425

-122

2
0

68
252
489

-166

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

360
490

-121

0
0
0

236
469

-227

0
2
0

343
363
-12

1
1

20
274
425

-122

2
0

68
252
489

-166

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Chikao Suzuki
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 335 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
4

27
1,155

628
596

0
2
4

629
748
-65

0
3

10
657
484
214

1
1

33
755
558
249

2
4

58
736
698
174

MD 336 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
2
1

792
705
133

0
0
0

634
592

83

0
2
1

600
658
-33

0
0
1

649
586

95

0
2
2

742
633
135

MD 337 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
1

21
750
732

82

1
3

30
605
630

39

2
2

60
613
534
181

3
1

72
805
588
321

1
2

36
781
689
151

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
7

49
2,697
2,065

811

1
5

34
1,868
1,970

57

2
7

71
1,870
1,676

362

4
2

106
2,209
1,732

665

3
8

96
2,259
2,020

460

GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Isao Matsuoka

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 335 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

126
61
67

0
0
0

39
49

-10

0
0
0

93
28
67

0
0
3

82
33
53

0
0
0

71
48
30

MD 336 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

77
69
10

0
0
0

50
60
-8

0
0
0

23
50

-27

0
0
0

82
67
16

0
0
0

77
62
18

MD 337 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
1

20
62
44
39

0
0
0

41
43

1

1
0

23
76
42
58

1
0

20
127

67
83

1
0

30
160

82
110

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
1

20
265
174
116

0
0
0

130
152
-17

1
0

23
192
120

98

1
0

23
291
167
152

1
0

30
308
192
158

February Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Isao Matsuoka

GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 335 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
5

592
391
226

0
2
1

206
510

-274

0
0
0

299
301

2

1
1

32
350
393

-4

0
1
1

220
391

-152

MD 336 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
1

255
440

-173

0
0
0

205
335

-109

0
2
3

200
396

-184

0
0
0

252
351
-76

0
1
0

227
265
-30

MD 337 Japan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
2

21
283
453

-125

0
2
3

233
396

-146

1
2

23
250
378
-87

2
0

42
337
359

27

1
2

35
293
386
-51

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
4

27
1,130
1,284

-72

0
4
4

644
1,241

-529

1
4

26
749

1,075
-269

3
1

74
939

1,103
-53

1
4

36
740

1,042
-233

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader:  Isao Matsuoka
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