February Membership Analysis Report GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan

GAT Area Leader: Jitsuhiro Yamada

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results

	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
	_				10
New Clubs	5	4	6	9	10
Cancelled Clubs	17	19	17	12	14
Charter Members	123	145	187	247	339
New Members	6,007	4,108	4,201	5,014	5,208
Drops	5,025	4,679	3,814	3,960	4,757
Net Gain	1,426	-196	779	1,561	1,040

February Only Results

	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
New Clubs	3	0	2	3	4
Cancelled Clubs	3	0	0	2	0
Charter Members	64	5	44	76	119
New Members	590	285	433	616	647
Drops	429	342	264	342	419
Net Gain	245	-40	218	364	364

Quarter 3 Results

	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
New Clubs	3	2	7	12	7
Cancelled Clubs	12	12	14	6	10
Charter Members	76	81	174	296	229
New Members	2,284	1,370	1,791	2,050	1,653
Drops	2,937	2,739	2,389	2,460	2,441
Net Gain	-467	-1,184	-362	-17	-494

MBR0213 Page 1 of 10

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Akiko Ogawa

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 330	Japan	New Clubs	3	0	0	1	2
		Cancelled Clubs	4	7	2	6	2
		Charter Members	73	7	8	32	74
		New Members	764	412	503	540	511
		Dropped Members	596	648	405	479	683
		Net Gain	320	-205	141	169	-56
MD 331	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	1	1	0
		Cancelled Clubs	1	1	1	2	1
		Charter Members	0	2	21	26	0
		New Members	353	237	201	337	332
		Dropped Members	318	291	250	263	282
		Net Gain	41	-43	-20	107	64
MD 332	Japan	New Clubs	0	1	2	2	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	2	1	0	2
		Charter Members	0	53	59	42	47
		New Members	492	368	332	411	586
		Dropped Members	423	417	306	340	403
		Net Gain	100	24	106	125	245
MD 333	Japan	New Clubs	0	2	1	1	1
		Cancelled Clubs	5	4	4	1	1
		Charter Members	1	48	24	34	49
		New Members	720	561	550	693	632
		Dropped Members	772	618	526	477	543
		Net Gain	-10	22	64	285	157
GAT Group	o Total	New Clubs	3	3	4	5	5
		Cancelled Clubs	10	14	8	9	6
		Charter Members	74	110	112	134	170
		New Members	2,329	1,578	1,586	1,981	2,061
		Dropped Members	2,109	1,974	1,487	1,559	1,911
		Net Gain	451	-202	291	686	410

MBR0213 Page 2 of 10

February Only Results GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Akiko Ogawa

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 330	Japan	New Clubs	2	0	0	1	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	2	0
		Charter Members	44	1	1	27	20
		New Members	38	24	41	82	72
		Dropped Members	57	35	24	20	59
		Net Gain	30	-10	18	90	35
MD 331	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	1	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	20	1	0
		New Members	20	8	18	20	40
		Dropped Members	19	21	24	31	24
		Net Gain	1	-13	14	-8	18
MD 332	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	4	0	21	1
		New Members	38	22	25	23	62
		Dropped Members	39	27	19	37	32
		Net Gain	-1	1	8	8	31
MD 333	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	2	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	4	1
		New Members	124	65	85	120	93
		Dropped Members	91	48	40	37	33
		Net Gain	39	21	45	89	61
GAT Group	o Total	New Clubs	2	0	1	2	1
		Cancelled Club	2	0	0	2	0
		Charter Members	44	5	21	53	22
		New Members	220	119	169	245	267
		Dropped Members	206	131	107	125	148
		Net Gain	69	-1	85	179	145

MBR0213 Page 3 of 10

Quarter 3 Results GAT Group G - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Akiko Ogawa

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 330	Japan	New Clubs	2	0	1	1	1
		Cancelled Clubs	2	4	2	4	2
		Charter Members	44	4	29	30	32
		New Members	205	128	236	230	158
		Dropped Members	332	280	253	264	341
		Net Gain	-70	-142	17	31	-130
MD 331	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	1	2	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	0	0	1
		Charter Members	0	0	20	60	0
		New Members	108	61	84	111	106
		Dropped Members	225	196	180	160	135
		Net Gain	-116	-132	-74	19	-27
MD 332	Japan	New Clubs	0	1	2	2	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	1	0	2
		Charter Members	0	50	53	44	46
		New Members	179	108	125	137	169
		Dropped Members	216	254	199	190	176
		Net Gain	-31	-87	-14	-4	42
MD 333	Japan	New Clubs	0	1	2	3	1
		Cancelled Clubs	6	2	5	0	1
		Charter Members	5	23	46	68	47
		New Members	302	193	254	359	228
		Dropped Members	390	299	319	318	258
		Net Gain	-57	-67	-10	112	20
GAT Group	o Total	New Clubs	2	2	6	8	4
•		Cancelled Club	8	8	8	4	6
		Charter Members	49	77	148	202	125
		New Members	794	490	699	837	661
		Dropped Members	1,163	1,029	951	932	910
		Net Gain	-274	-428	-81	158	-95

MBR0213 Page 4 of 10

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Chikao Suzuki

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 334	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	2	1	0
		Charter Members	0	1	4	7	73
		New Members	981	662	745	824	888
		Dropped Members	851	735	651	669	826
		Net Gain	164	-51	126	210	170
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	2	1	0
		Charter Members	0	1	4	7	73
		New Members	981	662	745	824	888
		Dropped Members	851	735	651	669	826
		Net Gain	164	-51	126	210	170

MBR0213 Page 5 of 10

February Only Results GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Chikao Suzuki

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 334	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	67
		New Members	105	36	72	80	72
		Dropped Members	49	59	37	50	79
		Net Gain	60	-22	35	33	61
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	2
		Cancelled Club	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	67
		New Members	105	36	72	80	72
		Dropped Members	49	59	37	50	79
		Net Gain	60	-22	35	33	61

MBR0213 Page 6 of 10

Quarter 3 Results GAT Group H - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Chikao Suzuki

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 334	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	2	1	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	20	68
		New Members	360	236	343	274	252
		Dropped Members	490	469	363	425	489
		Net Gain	-121	-227	-12	-122	-166
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	2
		Cancelled Club	0	0	2	1	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	20	68
		New Members	360	236	343	274	252
		Dropped Members	490	469	363	425	489
		Net Gain	-121	-227	-12	-122	-166

MBR0213 Page 7 of 10

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Isao Matsuoka

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 335	Japan	New Clubs	1	0	0	1	2
		Cancelled Clubs	4	2	3	1	4
		Charter Members	27	4	10	33	58
		New Members	1,155	629	657	755	736
		Dropped Members	628	748	484	558	698
		Net Gain	596	-65	214	249	174
MD 336	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	2	0	2	0	2
		Charter Members	1	0	1	1	2
		New Members	792	634	600	649	742
		Dropped Members	705	592	658	586	633
		Net Gain	133	83	-33	95	135
MD 337	Japan	New Clubs	1	1	2	3	1
		Cancelled Clubs	1	3	2	1	2
		Charter Members	21	30	60	72	36
		New Members	750	605	613	805	781
		Dropped Members	732	630	534	588	689
		Net Gain	82	39	181	321	151
GAT Group	p Total	New Clubs	2	1	2	4	3
•	-	Cancelled Clubs	7	5	7	2	8
		Charter Members	49	34	71	106	96
		New Members	2,697	1,868	1,870	2,209	2,259
		Dropped Members	2,065	1,970	1,676	1,732	2,020
		Net Gain	811	57	362	665	460

MBR0213 Page 8 of 10

February Only Results GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Isao Matsuoka

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 335	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	3	0
		New Members	126	39	93	82	71
		Dropped Members	61	49	28	33	48
		Net Gain	67	-10	67	53	30
MD 336	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
		New Members	77	50	23	82	77
		Dropped Members	69	60	50	67	62
		Net Gain	10	-8	-27	16	18
MD 337	Japan	New Clubs	1	0	1	1	1
		Cancelled Clubs	1	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	20	0	23	20	30
		New Members	62	41	76	127	160
		Dropped Members	44	43	42	67	82
		Net Gain	39	1	58	83	110
GAT Grou	p Total	New Clubs	1	0	1	1	1
·	-	Cancelled Club	1	О	0	0	0
		Charter Members	20	О	23	23	30
		New Members	265	130	192	291	308
		Dropped Members	174	152	120	167	192
		Net Gain	116	-17	98	152	158

MBR0213 Page 9 of 10

Quarter 3 Results GAT Group I - Area 5-Japan

GAT Group Leader: Isao Matsuoka

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 335	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	0
		Cancelled Clubs	1	2	0	1	1
		Charter Members	5	1	0	32	1
		New Members	592	206	299	350	220
		Dropped Members	391	510	301	393	391
		Net Gain	226	-274	2	-4	-152
MD 336	Japan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	1	0	2	0	1
		Charter Members	1	0	3	0	0
		New Members	255	205	200	252	227
		Dropped Members	440	335	396	351	265
		Net Gain	-173	-109	-184	-76	-30
MD 337	Japan	New Clubs	1	0	1	2	1
		Cancelled Clubs	2	2	2	0	2
		Charter Members	21	3	23	42	35
		New Members	283	233	250	337	293
		Dropped Members	453	396	378	359	386
		Net Gain	-125	-146	-87	27	-51
GAT Group	o Total	New Clubs	1	0	1	3	1
•		Cancelled Club	4	4	4	1	4
		Charter Members	27	4	26	74	36
		New Members	1,130	644	749	939	740
		Dropped Members	1,284	1,241	1,075	1,103	1,042
		Net Gain	-72	-529	-269	-53	-233

MBR0213 Page 10 of 10